

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue suit summons to the defendant to appear and answer the claim and file written statement of his defence, if any within 30 from date of service of summons and for settlement of issues and to produce all documents in his possession and power vide Order VIII, Rule 1 & 1A of C.P.C.,1908 returnable on next date.

Udgir
Date 05/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

Vakalatnama is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 05/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

Address memo is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 05/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

List of documents is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 05/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Affidavit in support of plaint is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 05/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir