

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.10

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant No.1, 2, 8, 12 to 15 is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 13/03/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.11

Address memo is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 13/03/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

Adjournment application to file W.S.- allowed.

Udgir
Date 13/03/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir