

R. C. S. NO. 44/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

Adjournment application to file written statement
filed on behalf of defendant No.3, 5 and 18- Allowed.

Udgir
Date 16/04/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir